
Stewards are departmental union representatives that act as a link between the broader 
membership and the executive. They meet monthly at Stewards’ Council to share 
information and concerns, develop strategies to keep the membership informed about 
workplace and union issues, and help plan events. Stewards are responsible for informing 
their co-workers about upcoming union events, including general meetings, elections and 
education workshops. Stewards are an integral part of the university community and a 
central part of the union’s capacity to represent the membership.  

If you are interested in becoming a Steward for your department, contact the Co-Chief 
Stewards: 

Co-Chief   Nina Micanovic: chiefsteward1.psac901@gmail.com 

Co-Chief (Grievances)  Nashita Syed: chiefsteward2.psac901@gmail.com 

Faculty of Health Sciences 

Nursing Ukamaka Ezeani uezeani25@gmail.com 

Rehabilitation Science Miles Lambert 16mwl1@queensu.ca 

Faculty of Arts and Science 

Art History Jake De La Plante jd.d2019@gmail.com 

Biology Mia Akbar 17ma43@queensu.ca 

Chemistry Dan Reddy daniel.reddy@queensu.ca

Classics Thomas Wornes 16tbw@queensu.ca 

Computing Maram Assi maram.assi@queensu.ca

Cultural Studies Eddie Oliver edward_oliver@live.co.uk 

English Sabrina Zacharias sabrina.zacharias@queensu.ca, 

Environmental Studies Yasmine Sam yasminesamys@gmail.com 

Film & Media Studies Mehvish Mehvish 20mm18@queensu.ca 

Geography Kristen Jones k.jones@queensu.ca

Global Development Studies Claire Genest claire.genest@queensu.ca 

History Chris Greencorn chris.greencorn@queensu.ca 

Industrial Relations Ben Streatch 15brs2@queensu.ca 

Kinesiology & Health Studies Lindsay Lew lindsay.a.lew@gmail.com

Mathematics and Statistics Annika Fuernsinn 19af7@queensu.ca

Philosophy Adam Schipper 18ajs5@queensu.ca 

Physics Jamie Grove jamie.grove@queensu.ca 

Political Studies Ghazaleh Darini  ghazaleh.darini@queensu.ca 

Psychology Nina Micanovic nina.micanovic@queensu.ca 

Religious Studies Eve Sotiradou sotiriadou.eve@queensu.ca 

Sociology Elizabeth Cameron elizabethsummerley@gmail.com 

Urban & Regional Planning Fathimah Tayyiba Rasheed 21ftr@queensu.ca 

Faculty of Engineering and Applied Sciences 

Chemical Engineering Lizzie Bygott elizabeth.bygott@queensu.ca 

Civil Engineering Antara Arif 18ama26@queensu.ca 

Mechanical & Materials Engineering Claire MacDougall 21cam34@queensu.ca 

Faculty of Law Nashita Syed, Fatemah nsyed2705@gmail.com 

Faculty of Law Zehra Kamalia fkamalia@hotmail.com 

Smith School of Business Julia Otte j.otte@queensu.ca

Faculty of Education Ikeoluwapo Baruwa ikeoluwapobaruwa@gmail.com
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